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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 8/21/2015 4:14:27 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, May 31, 2015

59,980.75 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

5/1/2015 87857 CD CK#1177  TESTING-REYMUNDO GUEVAR 111.00 59,869.75 

5/1/2015 87858 CD CK#1178 PER DIEM 36.00 59,833.75 

5/1/2015 87859 CD CK#1179 PER DIEM 36.00 59,797.75 

5/1/2015 87697 GJ Posted from UB System 2,452.62 62,250.37 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 3,465.65 65,716.02 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 5,080.20 70,796.22 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 30.25 70,826.47 

5/5/2015 87854 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 9,250.40 61,576.07 

5/5/2015 87846 GJ Posted from UB System 2,674.32 64,250.39 

5/6/2015 87888 GJ Posted from UB System 3,313.99 67,564.38 

5/7/2015 87931 CD CK#1180 INV #15282-SMART SUPPORT 126.75 67,437.63 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 2,143.52 69,581.15 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 30.25 69,550.90 

5/8/2015 87974 GJ Posted from UB System 1,808.03 71,358.93 

5/11/2015 87991 GJ WWF TO PAYING FUND 38,521.59 32,837.34 

5/11/2015 87997 GJ PR TO WWF 17.16 32,854.50 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 2,665.64 35,520.14 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 81.29 35,601.43 

5/11/2015 87981 GJ Posted from UB System 2,444.81 38,046.24 

5/12/2015 88002 CD CK#1181 WATER TESTS 25.00 38,021.24 

5/12/2015 88005 GJ Posted from UB System 1,666.69 39,687.93 

5/13/2015 88093 CD CK#1182 WATER TESTS 25.00 39,662.93 

5/13/2015 88007 GJ Posted from UB System 1,723.57 41,386.50 

5/14/2015 88046 GJ Posted from UB System 2,145.64 43,532.14 

5/15/2015 88111 CD CK#1183 BACK UP BATTERY COMP.INV# 254.00 43,278.14 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 1,875.93 45,154.07 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 27.60 45,181.67 

5/18/2015 88112 CD CK#1184 PER DIEM SHAWN 188.00 44,993.67 

5/18/2015 88113 CD CK#1185 TESTING SHAWN 111.00 44,882.67 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 4,170.44 49,053.11 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 2,169.87 51,222.98 

5/19/2015 88186 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 8,218.75 43,004.23 

5/19/2015 88151 GJ Posted from UB System 1,593.38 44,597.61 

5/20/2015 88154 GJ Posted from UB System 1,508.36 46,105.97 

5/21/2015 88207 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYING 18,837.07 27,268.90 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 27,243.05 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 27,217.20 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 1,724.67 28,941.87 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 87.66 29,029.53 

5/21/2015 88180 GJ Posted from UB System 1,880.21 30,909.74 

5/22/2015 88202 GJ Posted from UB System 2,100.55 33,010.29 

5/26/2015 88218 GJ DEP LIFE 1.24 33,011.53 

5/26/2015 88221 GJ TERM LIFE 2 17.60 33,029.13 

5/26/2015 88203 GJ Posted from UB System 1,368.55 34,397.68 

5/26/2015 88214 GJ Posted from UB System 1,927.42 36,325.10 

5/26/2015 88223 GJ Posted from UB System 4,623.54 40,948.64 

5/27/2015 88370 CD CK#1186 CASH VOUCHER 7.50 40,941.14 

5/27/2015 88224 GJ Posted from UB System 2,005.40 42,946.54 

5/28/2015 88372 CD CK#1187 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 42,819.79 
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5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 2,715.52 45,535.31 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 519.56 46,054.87 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 26.73 46,028.14 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 2,863.77 48,891.91 

5/31/2015 88408 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 10.20 48,902.11 

124,885.60 75,983.49 Totals 48,902.11 

DREnding Balance 48,902.11 


